10/2/25, 6:08 PM Terry Krall Invite

Terry Krall Invite
Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI
Hosted by Slinger High School
10/02/2025

Team Score
Boys JV - Large Schools

1. 30 Cedarburg (19:29.5 97:27.5 1:18.7)
1 1 Mick Pendzick 11 18:44.3
2 3 Nathan Rogge 10 18:51.2
3 6 George Paynter 12 19:48.9
4 9 Charlie Young 11  20:00.1
5 11 Thomas Strickland 12 20:03.0
6 ( 13) Patrick Wusterbarth 9 20:07.2
7 ( 17) Finn Barker 11  20:18.1
2. 60 Kimberly (20:04.2 100:20.8 0:50.8)
1 5 TIan Feucht 10 19:37.0
2 7 Xander Herron 106 19:57.3
3 14 Callen Wesolowski 9 20:09.2
4 15 Garrett Conrad 12 20:09.5
5 19 Karter Falk 10 20:27.8
6 ( 24) Ellis Karls 11  20:40.3
7 ( 35) Caleb Keefer 10 21:14.5
3. 83 Hartford Union (20:05.2 100:26.0 2:19.1)
1 2 Kean Merklein 10 18:50.1
2 4 Gavin Vorndran 9 19:13.4
3 21 Sean Peden 9 20:32.9
4 25 Troy Westfall 12 20:40.4
5 31 Kenneth Schmidt 10 21:09.2
6 ( 37) Sebastian Fehrman 9 21:37.9
7 ( 51) Cole Schumacher 11 22:22.2
4, 97 MWatertown Luther Prep (20:31.6 102:37.7 1:53.0)
1 8 Willem DeBoer 9 19:57.4
2 10 Uriah Ewerdt 10 20:00.1
3 16 Ethan Seifert 10 20:15.4
4 22 Henry Horn 11 20:34.4
5 41 Everett Hahm 10 21:50.4
6 ( 43) Gage Ertl 10 22:03.8
7 ( 44) Benj Gumm 12 22:04.4
5. 129 Slinger (20:50.8 104:13.9 1:02.6)
1 12 Drake Butzke 12 20:07.1
2 26 Dezi Plata 10 20:48.2
3 28 Chase Lovrine 10 21:01.3
4 30 Myles Gresbrach 10 21:07.6
5 33 Michael Lochen 9 21:09.7
6 ( 34) Lawrence Whittaker 9 21:09.8
7 ( 38) Brayden Lemminger 11 21:38.9
6. 147 Grafton (21:05.5 105:27.2 1:19.3)
1 20 Matthew Eippert 11 20:27.9
2 27 Jack Wenzel 9 20:58.2
3 29 Ryan Piaro 11  21:04.5
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4 32 Cole Burgos 10 21:09.4
5 39 Liam Hoctor 9 21:47.2
6 ( 47) Chase Ries 9 22:17.1
7 ( 48) Brayton McCann 9 22:17.6
7. 187 Whitnall (21:43.3 108:36.2 1:48.6)
1 18 Markus Zaragoza 9 20:26.8
2 36 Theo Jenkins 12 21:37.5
3 42 Andrew Schmidt 10 22:03.6
4 45 Cal Maloney 11 22:12.9
5 46 Alex Fabrocino 10 22:15.4
6 ( 49) Sam Riemann 9 22:18.9
7 ( 52) Dylan Bradley 10 22:32.7
8. 220 West Bend East (22:02.5 110:12.3 2:02.90)
1 23 Ezra Johnstone 9 20:39.5
2 40 Alexander Friday 11 21:49.1
3 50 Lannin Novack 10 22:20.8
4 53 Chase White 11 22:41.4
5 54 Corvin Lottouzee 9 22:41.5
6 ( 55) Seth Hubbard 12 22:52.7
7 ( 56) Tyler Lettow 9 22:55.8
9. 295 Beaver Dam (27:14.6 136:13.0 6:19.8)
1 57 Jonah Brown 10  23:59.7
2 58 Zane Downing 9 25:23.8
3 59 Hawke Shier 9 26:11.2
4 60 Kellan Davis 9 30:18.8
5 61 Alex Kehrmeyer 9 30:19.5
Terry Krall Invite
Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI
Hosted by Slinger High School
10/02/2025
Individual Results
Boys JV - Large Schools

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname

1 1 Mick Pendzick 11 Cedarburg

2 2 Kean Merklein 10 Hartford Union

3 3 Nathan Rogge 10 Cedarburg

4 4  Gavin Vorndran 9 Hartford Union

5 5 lan Feucht 10 Kimberly

6 6 George Paynter 12 Cedarburg

7 7  Xander Herron 10 Kimberly

8 8  Willem Deboer 9 Watertown Luther Prep

9 9 Charlie Young 11 Cedarburg
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Terry Krall Invite

Time

18:44.3
18:50.1
18:51.2
19:13.4
19:37.0
19:48.9
19:57.3
19:57.4
20:00.1

Pace
6:02
6:04
6:05
6:12
6:19
6:23
6:26
6:26
6:27
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Uriah Ewerdt
Thomas Strickland
Drake Butzke
Patrick Wusterbarth
Callen Wesolowski
Garrett Conrad
Ethan Seifert

Finn Barker

Jonah Meuler
Markus Zaragoza
Karter Falk
Matthew Eippert
Holton Hammock
Sean Peden
Henry Horn

Ezra Johnstone
Ellis Karls

Troy Westfall

Dezi Plata

Jack Wenzel
Chase Lovrine
Ryan Piaro

David McGee
Myles Gresbrach
Kenneth Schmidt
Cole Burgos
Michael Lochen
Lawrence Whittaker
Caleb Keefer
Ashton Wagner
Jenson Avello
Theo Jenkins
Sebastian Fehrman
Brayden Lemminger
Liam Hoctor

Noah Brandes
Alexander Friday
Everett Hahm
Ashton Loewe
Owen Handschke
Josh Schaefer
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Terry Krall Invite
Watertown Luther Prep
Cedarburg
Slinger
Cedarburg
Kimberly
Kimberly
Watertown Luther Prep
Cedarburg
Cedarburg
Whitnall
Kimberly
Grafton
Cedarburg
Hartford Union
Watertown Luther Prep
West Bend East
Kimberly
Hartford Union
Slinger
Grafton
Slinger
Grafton
Cedarburg
Slinger
Hartford Union
Grafton
Slinger
Slinger
Kimberly
Kimberly
Cedarburg
Whitnall
Hartford Union
Slinger
Grafton
Kimberly
West Bend East
Watertown Luther Prep
Kimberly
Kimberly
Cedarburg

20:00.1
20:03.0
20:07.1
20:07.2
20:09.2
20:09.5
20:15.4
20:18.1
20:20.4
20:26.8
20:27.8
20:27.9
20:31.8
20:32.9
20:34.4
20:39.5
20:40.3
20:40.4
20:48.2
20:58.2
21:01.3
21:04.5
21:05.1
21:07.6
21:09.2
21:09.4
21:09.7
21:09.8
21:14.5
21:26.7
21:36.8
21:37.5
21:37.9
21:38.9
21:47.2
21:47.6
21:49.1
21:50.4
21:51.0
21:56.4
21:57.2
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6:27
6:28
6:29
6:29
6:30
6:30
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:42
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:51
6:55
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:04
7:04
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Place
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

TmPI

42
43

44

45
46

47
48

49

50

51

52

53
54

55

56

Hosted by Slinger High School

Boys JV - Large Schools

Name

Quentin Jansen
Andrew Schmidt
Gage Ertl

Alan Schaefer
Benj Gumm
Brennan Gruett
Cal Maloney
Alex Fabrocino
James Schaefer
Chase Ries
Brayton McCann
Evan Scanlan
Sam Riemann
Lannin Novack
Cole Schumacher
Jack Helmle
Dylan Bradley
Ike Van Kampen
Izaak Enderle
Chase White
Corvin Lottouzee
George Mooren

Jason De La Masa

Walker Schwobe
Liam Dick

Seth Hubbard
Isaac Vega
Joseph Pershall
Tyler Lettow
Aaron Taylor
Colin Lovrine
Tegh Piton

Rhys Braeger
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Terry Krall Invite

Terry Krall Invite
Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI

10/02/2025

Individual Results

Year

10

12
11
9

11
12

12
10
11

10
12
11

Teamname
Kimberly
Whitnall

Watertown Luther Prep

Cedarburg

Watertown Luther Prep

Kimberly
Whitnall
Whitnall

Watertown Luther Prep

Grafton

Grafton
Kimberly
Whitnall

West Bend East
Hartford Union
Slinger

Whitnall

Watertown Luther Prep
Watertown Luther Prep

West Bend East
West Bend East
Kimberly
Kimberly
Slinger

Watertown Luther Prep

West Bend East
Grafton
Slinger
West Bend East

Watertown Luther Prep

Slinger
Whitnall
Slinger

Time

22:02.5
22:03.6
22:03.8
22:04.4
22:04.4
22:05.6
22:12.9
22:15.4
22:16.4
22:17.1
22:17.6
22:18.4
22:18.9
22:20.8
22:22.2
22:31.8
22:32.7
22:39.1
22:39.9
22:41.4
22:41.5
22:44.5
22:46.6
22:47.2
22:51.2
22:52.7
22:54.8
22:55.2
22:55.8
23:02.6
23:05.9
23:09.3
23:09.3

Pace
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:07
7:07
7:07
7:09
7:10
711
711
7:11
711
711
712
7:12
7:16
7:16
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:23
7:25
7:27
7:28
7:28
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
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Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115

TmPI
57

Stanley Hubers 11
Reed Warrner 9

Matthias Gumm 11
Jacob Schaal 1"
Luke Gumm 11
Truman Grinwald 10
Landon Tessmer 10
Blake Wall 11
Parker Koren 1"
Oliver Massey 9

Joey Steinmeyer 11
Will Gundrum 1"
Zane Vandenboom 11
Heath Loff 10
Josiah Sellnow 10
Haidan Eiring 10
Noah Fellenz 10

Name
Jonah Brown
Evan Buchman

Terry Krall Invite
Kimberly
Grafton
Watertown Luther Prep
Slinger
Watertown Luther Prep
Slinger
Kimberly
Kimberly
Watertown Luther Prep
Kimberly
Whitnall
Slinger
Kimberly
Slinger
Watertown Luther Prep
Hartford Union
Kimberly

Terry Krall Invite

Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI
Hosted by Slinger High School

10/02/2025

Individual Results
Boys JV - Large Schools

Charlie Stalsberg

Will Riley

Trezdon Damrow

Marcus Csekits

Warner Mayhugh

Pierson Mayo

Spencer Steinke

Shaun Gilson

Mason Dillenberg

Lucas Schwab
Patrick Eiring
Noah Lonnee
Louis Lamon
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Year
10
12

11
10
10
10
10

© © -~ © ©
—

Teamname
Beaver Dam
Grafton
Kimberly
Grafton
Dodgeland
Kimberly
Slinger
Hartford Union
Slinger
Slinger
Kimberly
Cedarburg
Hartford Union
Cedarburg
Hartford Union

23:10.9
23:19.7
23:23.8
23:24.4
23:27.2
23:28.0
23:31.1
23:32.6
23:34.8
23:36.0
23:36.8
23:36.8
23:36.9
23:44.0
23:45.1
23:45.3
23:50.6

Time

7:28
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:36
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:39
7:39
7:39
7:41

Pace

23:59.7
24:10.0
24:25.2

24:30.1

24:30.3
24:30.8
24:32.4
24:35.5

24:44 1

24:45.7
25:08.7
25:11.3
25:14.8
25:15.4
25:23.2

7:44
7:47
7:52
7:54
7:54
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:58
7:59
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:11
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

58

59

60
61

Zane Downing
Solomon Neyhart
Karl Kim

Benjamin Tremaine
Matt Moser

Isaac Radtke
Hawke Shier

Noah Smrecek
Zachary Schumacher
Michael Agnos
Braxton Soldner
Phoenix Gonzales
Alexander Cousineau
Rook Levihn

Griffin Reisner
Lachlan Worthington
Ayden Werth

Shane Williams
Matthew Ailent
Josiah (Joe Crouch
Sam Midtvedt
Jaiden Sydlewski
Liam Scott

Roshan Selvakumar
Mason Kracht
Jenson Petri

Rylan Sturma
Kellan Davis

Alex Kehrmeyer
Michael Banasynski
William Watkins
Gavin Salzmann

9

10
10
10
10

10
11
11

11

Terry Krall Invite
Beaver Dam
Watertown Luther Prep
Watertown Luther Prep
West Bend East
West Bend East
Kimberly
Beaver Dam
West Bend East
Grafton
Kimberly
Dodgeland
Slinger
Dodgeland
Grafton
Kimberly
Mayville
Slinger
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Whitnall
Kimberly
Kimberly
Kimberly
Grafton
Grafton
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Cedarburg
Whitnall
Beaver Dam
Beaver Dam
Lomira
Lomira
Kimberly

25:23.8
25:33.0
25:33.8
25:40.0
25:40.0
26:11.0
26:11.2
26:20.8
26:24.8
26:41.0
26:55.0
27:13.3
27:38.2
27:50.2
28:02.1
28:06.0
28:11.0
28:19.2
28:38.3
28:49.8
29:04.5
29:04.7
29:09.6
29:17.0
29:56.6
30:01.6
30:15.8
30:18.8
30:19.5
31:20.3
32:40.1
49:43.0

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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8:11
8:14
8:14
8:16
8:16
8:26
8:26
8:29
8:31
8:36
8:40
8:46
8:54
8:58
9:02
9:03
9:05
9:07
9:14
9:17
9:22
9:22
9:24
9:26
9:39
9:40
9:45
9:46
9:46
10:06
10:31
16:01
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